SOUTH AFRICA

Results Summary - All Ballots
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Electoral Event:

Province:
Municipality:
Ward:

Voting District:

Local Government Elections 2011

North West

NW372 - Madibeng [Brits]

All Wards

All Voting Districts

Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS

AFRICAN PEOPLE'S CONVENTION

AZANIAN PEOPLE'S ORGANISATION

CONGRESS OF THE PEOPLE

DEMOCRATIC
ALLIANCE/DEMOKRATIESE
ALLIANSIE

INDEPENDENT

Total
Valid
Votes

661

78,052

441

248

2,036

20,923

578

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.63 %

74.08 %

0.42 %

0.24 %

1.93%

19.86 %

0.55 %

Total
Valid
Votes

583

79,553

776

380

1,965

20,440

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.55%

75.31 %

0.73 %

0.36 %

1.86 %

19.35 %

Total
(Ward + PR)
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
1,244 0.59 %
157,605 74.70 %
1,217 0.58 %
628 0.30 %
4,001 1.90 %
41,363 19.60 %
578 0.27 %

DC 40%
Total % Total
Valid Valid
Votes Votes
687 0.65 %
79,707 75.78 %
861 0.82 %
422 0.40 %
2,030 1.93%
20,539 19.53 %

Total
Valid
Votes

1,931

237,312

2,078

1,050

6,031

61,902

578

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.61 %

75.06 %

0.66 %

0.33 %

1.91 %

19.58 %

0.18 %
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Party Name

Total - All Ballots
(Ward + PR + DC 40%)

MOVEMENT DEMOCRATIC PARTY

NATIONAL FREEDOM PARTY

PAN AFRICANIST CONGRESS OF
AZANIA

UNITED CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC
PARTY

UNITED INDEPENDENT FRONT

VRYHEIDSFRONT PLUS

Total Valid Votes

Total Spoilt Votes

Total Votes Cast

Total Voter Turnout

(Ward + PR D S0%
Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total Total % Total
Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid Valid
Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes Votes
350 0.33% 117 0.11 % 467 0.22 % - -
25 0.02 % 137 0.13% 162 0.08 % 161 0.15 %
310 0.29 % 164 0.16 % 474 0.22 % - -
525 0.50 % 548 0.52 % 1,073 0.51 % - -
290 0.28 % 212 0.20 % 502 0.24 % = =
921 0.87 % 760 0.72% 1,681 0.80 % 776 0.74 %

105,360

100.00 %

105,635

100.00 %

210,995

100.00 %

105,183

100.00 %

Total
Valid
Votes

467

323

474

1,073

502

2,457

316,178

% Total
Valid
Votes

0.15 %

0.10 %

0.15 %

0.34 %

0.16 %

0.78 %

100.00 %

3,850

107,494 107,351 214,845 107,091

107,916

5,758

321,936
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